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Brodie
Justin
Ashley
Elaina
Becky
Dulcie
Lacey
Nicole
Danika
Larren
Avery
Levi
Taydee-May
Wyatt
Katelyn
Rees
Dusty
Tryan-Ryder
Kole
Madison
Rylan
Reid
Colt
Megan
Brady
Kevin
Tyson
Taylor
Daxton
Taylynn
Holton
Stetson
Benjamin
Graham
Jesse
Harper
Colton
Daxton
Nolan
Travis
Ryan
Sloan

Last Name
McBride
Buhler
Morgan
Black
Bradley
Rieder
Cruickshank
Burkmar
Scott
Blake
Gunderson
Robbins
Bezjack
Dillman
Willsie
Wilson
McKean
VanLoon
Dolgopol
Levangie
Ditchuk
Gustafson
Gunderson
O'Brien
Van Gelderen
Perrott
Wright
Cooper
McKean
Turner
Harms
Whitney
Petersen
Campbell
Lynch
Walker
Broderson
Pringle
Bryksa
Kellett
Rombough
McKean

Money Won
6659.21
6659.21
2973.75
2936.27
2681.64
2408.91
2341.89
2296.55
2270.44
1940.31
1723.48
1723.42
1611.82
1506.06
1451.35
1446.72
1442.51
1354.42
1338.44
1335.55
1312.25
1288.58
1245.96
1227.90
1181.22
1181.22
1081.30
1057.92
1041.01
1030.28

992.61
783.25
719.15
699.68
699.68
697.30
664.34
594.90
593.75
578.55
578.55
573.00



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Lynn
Mike
Rick
Dallas
Carlie
Brynlee
Denton
Lilly
Odessa
Mesa
Hannah
Cache
Brandy
Kobi
Colt
Tristen
Lexa
Mercedez
Bev
Charlie
Rylan
Cody

McGonigle
Tucker
Martine
Albertson
Meyer
Lunde
Argent
Sawatzky
Brower
Harms
Schwengler
McLerie
Mcbride
Steenbergen
Richards
Turner
Van Beek
McKean
Welsh
Guinn
Williams
Williams

568.58
563.16
563.16
538.08
482.28
479.28
425.23
339.63
302.34
297.92
271.23
214.70
214.70
198.55
183.83
175.28
146.30
144.40
130.63
125.40

53.68

53.68



